
BEG SE COR OF NW1/4 OF NW1/4, RU
N 599.69 FT, E 227.25 FT, S 300.
FT TO POB.  

FORD CECILIA QUINN/MCMULLEN ROBERT LARRY II
102 SW BOZEMAN CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

35-3S-15-00296-002

0200 MOBILE HOME
01

35315.00 1.00/

07/20/2023 JB 3.48 26,100 0 0 26,100
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3
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13,120
26,100

116,007
27,738
88,269

HX HB 50,722
37,547

116,007
0

116,007

1512/2572 4/11/2024 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FORD CECILIA QUINN

FORD CECILIA QUINN

1432/620 3/09/2021 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FORD CECILIA QUINN

FORD CECILIA QUINN
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2017HX Base Yr

102 SW BOZEMAN CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 2,809 113.9000 68.34 191,967 1997 1997 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2017 Heated Area: 2160

BAS 405 100 405 11,071

BAS 1,755 100 1,755 47,975

FCP 312 25 78 2,132

FSP 108 40 43 1,176

FSP 468 40 187 5,112

FSP 480 40 192 5,248

UCP 504 20 101 2,761

UOP 72 25 18 492

UOP 120 25 30 820

4,224 2,809 76,787

BAS= W11 FSP= N12 W40 S12 E40$ W40 UOP= N12 W10 S12 E10$
W10UCP= N28 W18 S28 E18$ W4 S27 FCP= S12 E26 N12 W26$ E26
FSP=  S12 E39 N12 W39$ E39 FSP= S12 E9 UOP= E6 N12 W6 S12$
N12 W9$ BAS= E15 N27 W15 S27$ N27$.

BAS

114010
4

27

26 39

27

FSP 12

40

12

40

UOP 12

10

12

10

UCP 28

18

28

18

FCP12

26

12

26

FSP12

39

12

39

FSP12

9

12

9

UOP

6

12

6

12

BAS

15

27

15

27

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2000 2000 3 100 400

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2000 2000 3 100 1,200

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 620.00 UT 6.00 6.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 3,720

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 500

6 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 200

7 0285 SALVAGE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 100

13,120

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 3.48 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,500.00 7,500.00 26,100


